
SI. No. Name 
1/Mr. Sandeep Kumar 
2Mr. Shashi Kumar 

3Mr. Nawal Kishore Chaudhary 
4 Mr. Manish Kumar Gupta 

5|Ms. Anjali Verma 
6 Ms. Pooja Tiwari 
7Mr. Pradeep Kumar Singh 
8|Mrs. Deepa Agnihotri 
9Mr. Pravesh Bajpayee 
10|Mrs. Archana Pathak 

11 Mrs. Prabha Yadav 

12\Mrs. Meena 
13|Mr. KP. Thakur 
14| Mr. Gayatri Prasad Mishra 
15|Mrs. Rina Singh 

Place: Banda 

Father's/Spouse Name 

Mr. L.P. Chaudhary 
Mr. N.K. Jha 

Mr. R.P. Chaudhary 
Mr. Sant Kumar Gupta 
Laxmi Narayan Verma 

|Mr. Ramakant Tiwari 
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Singh 
Mr. Salil Agnihotri 
Mr. R.P. Bajpayee 
Mr. Sunil Pathak 
Mr. Sushil Kumar Yadav 
Mr. Ramesh Kumar 

Mr. Narain Thakur 
Mr. Krishna Kant Mishra 
Mr. Bhupendra Singh 

Date D4:202S 

St. Xavier's High School 

List of School Management Committee 
Occupation Residential Address 
Business 

Business 

Business 
Business 

Self Emp. 
Self Emp. 
Business 
Service 
Service 
Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Chilla Road, Banda,U.P. 

Service 

|Dariapur, Sultanpur, U.P. 
U.P. 

Shukul Kuwan, Banda, U.P. 
|Sikrol, Varanasi, 

Banyota, Banda 

D.M. Coloney, Sutarkhana, Banda. 
Kyotara Chauraha, Banda 

D.M. Coloney, Banda 
Ardali Bazar, Banda, U.P. 
Jawahar Nagar, Banda, U.P. 
Kalu Kuwan, Banda, U.P. 
Sarvodaya Nagar, Chilla Road, Banda, U.P 

|Gyatri Nagar, Banda 
Dariapur, Sultanpur, U.P. 
Badhaiyaveer, Civil Lines, Sultanpur 
St Xavier's High School, Banda, U.P. 

NK Ohaudogt 
Manager 

Yavier' Hir' Schou 

.lle 
Rod 
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| Designation in SMC 
President 
|Vice-President 

Manager 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Parent 

Parent 
Other School Teacher 

Other School Teacher 

School Teacher 
School Teacher 
Principal Sr.Sec. School 
Principal Sr.Sec. School 

Member Secretary 

Annexure - 18 

Phone Off. 

9935139069 

7309299999 

9452791284 

7905080108 

8960328388 

8173840638 

9450169309 

9450227743 

9415060201 

7275590397 

05192-221919 

05192-221919 

9369992742 

9648895111 

9651226655 

Phone Res. 

ntipal 

9935139069 

7309299999 

9452791284 
9415644444 

8960328388 

8173840638 

9450169309 

9838532274 

9415060201 

7275590397 

9455222121 

7814274728 

9369992742 

9648895111 

9651226655 

St. Xavier's Iigh School 
Chilla Road, Banda 
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