St. Xavier's High School

Chilla Road, Banda, U.P.

List of School Management Committee

				moor wanagement committee	Designation in SMC	Phone Off.	Phone Res.
SI. No.	Name	Father's/Spouse Name	Occupation	Residential Address	Designation in our	9935139069	9935139069
	Mr. Sandeep Kumar	Mr. L.P. Chaudhary	Business	Dariapur, Sultanpur, U.P.	President	7309299999	7309299999
	Mr. Shashi Kumar	Mr. N.K. Jha	Business	Sikrol, Varanasi, U.P.	Vice-President	, , , , ,	9452791284
	Mr. Nawal Kishore Chaudhary	Mr. R.P. Chaudhary	Business	Shukul Kuwan, Banda, U.P.	Manager	9452791284	9415644444
		Mr. Sant Kumar Gupta	Business	Banyota, Banda	Member	7905080108	
	Mr. Manish Kumar Gupta	Laxmi Narayan Verma		D.M. Coloney, Sutarkhana, Banda.	Member	8960328388	
	Ms. Anjali Verma	-	-	Kyotara Chauraha,Banda	Member	8173840638	8173840638
6	Ms. Pooja Tiwari	Mr. Ramakant Tiwari		,	Parent	9450169309	9450169309
7	Mr. Pradeep Kumar Singh	Mr. Chandra Bhushan Singh	Business	D.M. Coloney, Banda	Parent	9450227743	9838532274
8	Mrs. Deepa Agnihotri	Mr. Salil Agnihotri	Service	Ardali Bazar, Banda, U.P.		9415060201	9415060201
C	Mr. Pravesh Bajpayee	Mr. R.P. Bajpayee	Service	Jawahar Nagar, Banda, U.P.	Other School Teacher	7275590397	7275590397
	Mrs. Archana Pathak	Mr. Sunil Pathak	Service	Kalu Kuwan, Banda, U.P.	Other School Teacher		
	Mrs. Prabha Yadav	Mr. Sushil Kumar Yadav	Service	Sarvodaya Nagar, Chilla Road, Banda, U.P.	School Teacher	05192-221919	
		Mr. Ramesh Kumar	Service	Gyatri Nagar, Banda	School Teacher	05192-221919	
	Mrs. Meena		-	Dariapur, Sultanpur, U.P.	Principal Sr.Sec. School	9369992742	9369992742
13	Mr. K.P. Thakur	Mr. Narain Thakur	Service	Badhaiyaveer, Civil Lines, Sultanpur	Principal Sr.Sec. School	9648895111	9648895111
14	Mr. Gayatri Prasad Mishra	Mr. Krishna Kant Mishra	Service		Member Secretary	9651226655	9651226655
15	Mrs. Rina Singh	Mr. Bhupendra Singh	Service	St. Xavier's High School, Banda, U.P.	Welliber Secretary	3031220000	

Place: Banda

MR Chaudhout Manager Xavier' His' School ille Road Canda, 1-1

St. Xavier's High School Chilla Road, Banda